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631,597
1 481.14 1,296,644 -5,565 0 4,468 242 0 -4,927 626,670
2 480.69 1,291,740 -4,904 0 3,328 171 0 -3,466 623,204
3 479.93 1,283,472 -8,268 0 3,356 22 0 -3,322 619,882
4 479.20 1,275,547 -7,925 0 3,244 7 0 -3,301 616,581
5 477.92 1,261,690 -13,857 0 4,875 0 0 -4,696 611,885
6 476.75 1,249,069 -12,621 0 7,577 420 0 -7,664 604,221
7 475.76 1,238,403 -10,666 0 7,590 283 0 -7,795 596,426
8 475.06 1,230,900 -7,503 0 7,342 276 0 -7,668 588,758
9 474.29 1,222,664 -8,236 0 7,419 300 0 -7,645 581,113

10 473.46 1,213,805 -8,859 0 2,143 345 0 -2,540 578,573
11 472.21 1,200,503 -13,302 0 7,494 336 0 -7,832 570,741
12 470.93 1,186,930 -13,573 0 8,873 276 0 -9,098 561,643
13 469.42 1,170,982 -15,948 0 7,655 335 0 -7,889 553,754
14 468.50 1,161,299 -9,683 0 4,857 354 0 -5,145 548,609
15 467.44 1,150,175 -11,124 0 5,964 319 0 -6,107 542,502
16 466.34 1,138,668 -11,507 0 7,255 355 0 -7,425 535,077
17 464.93 1,123,972 -14,696 0 5,869 350 0 -6,276 528,801
18 463.51 1,109,236 -14,736 0 4,655 351 0 -4,867 523,934
19 462.22 1,095,903 -13,333 0 7,240 346 0 -7,480 516,454
20 461.01 1,083,445 -12,458 0 7,292 364 0 -7,669 508,785
21 460.10 1,074,106 -9,339 0 7,270 75 0 -7,249 501,536
22 459.39 1,066,839 -7,267 0 3,650 237 0 -3,906 497,630
23 458.30 1,055,713 -11,126 0 4,900 312 0 -5,075 492,555
24 456.91 1,041,581 -14,132 0 7,382 381 0 -8,033 484,522
25 455.48 1,027,107 -14,474 0 4,954 399 0 -5,109 479,413
26 454.04 1,012,601 -14,506 0 7,470 402 0 -7,669 471,744
27 452.83 1,000,464 -12,137 0 7,489 415 0 -7,715 464,029
28 451.73 989,473 -10,991 0 6,256 399 0 -6,494 457,535
29 451.15 983,694 -5,779 0 3,656 352 0 -3,987 453,548
30 450.03 972,567 -11,127 0 4,871 405 0 -5,199 448,349

Totals -329,642 0 176,394 8,829 0 -183,248
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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